1994

Duathlon Sequentiel D’Automne Rouge 1994
(Ascension du Mont Sainte-Anne)

25 septembre 1994

Résultat: Course a pied

RANG DOSSARD NOM RESULTAT
1 52 VEZINA, JOCELYN 28.36
2 51 BILODEAU, YVES 29.11
3 175 MARCEAU, FRANCOIS 29.35
4 185 LAROCHE, SEBASTIEN 30.27
5 178 RENAUD, MICHEL 30.53
6 44 BANVILLE, DANIEL 31.12
7 176 CROUFER, JEAN-FRANCOIS 31.54
8 183 BORDELEAU, LUC 32.15
9 119  MARTIN, DEAN 32.24

10 64 GILBERT, SYLVAIN 32.55
11 24 BEAULIEU, GAETAN 33.13
12 20 TREMBLAY, ANDRE 33.26
13 74 SEPP, KALIN 33.33
14 63 LEMYRE, PIERRE-NICOLAS 33.45
15 177 VERRAULT, JONATHAN 34.01
16 76 COTE, JEROME 34.06
17 120 BRUNET, MARC 34.19
18 65 FORTIN, NICOLAS 34.28
19 186 MOREAU, KARL 34.36
20 62 CORCORAN, MARC 34.38
21 138 LEVESQUE, RENE 34.41
22 193 PERREAULT, SIMON 35.08
23 123 FOURNIER, GUY 35.09
24 71 SIMARD, LEON 35.19
25 191 CRAMPON, RICHARD 35.20
26 122 MARCOTTE, DANIEL 35.30
27 59 BELLHUMEUR, MARC 35.33
28 192 DESROCHERS, COME 35.37
29 136 JUNIQUE, PAUL 35.49
30 25 GENDRON, PIERRE 35.58
31 128 COTE, DANY 36.02
32 11 COULONBE, SERGE 36.13
33 182 DUBE, ANDRE 36.27
34 47 MARCHAND, GAETAN 36.33
35 188 LAVOIE, MATHIEU 36.35
36 45 SIMARD, GAETAN 36.38
37 127 GAGNON, JACQUES 36.45
38 124 BEAULIEU, ANDRE 36.54
39 30 DESY, GUILLAUME 37.00
40 61 TREMBLAY, MARCO 37.01
41 14 BEDARD, MICHEL 37.08
42 190 PARENT, JASMIN 37.12
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PARE, ROGER
PELLETIER, GILBERT
ROY, YVES

FOURNIER, REJEAN
COTE, MARCEL

LORD, CLAUDE
SENECAL, ALAIN
BEAULIEU, JEAN-PAUL
HAINS, GILLES
PELLETIER, GAETAN
NADEAU, CHARLES
GIRARD, ROSAIRE
GUERIN, JEAN
BERNARD, JEAN-MARC
BABIN, JEAB-YYES
PARE, DANIEL

EMOND, REAL
FORTIER, ALFRED
COTE, NORMAND
MALTAIS, ROGER
LESSARD, GAETAN
BEAUDOIN, SEBASTIEN
BEGIN, CHANTAL
RANCOURT, JULES
GAUTHIER, MATHIEU
BERGERON, PIERRETTE
OUELLET, JEAN-CHARLES
GENEST, JEAN
DUCHESNE, REAL
MAHEU, LUCIEN
LEVESGUE, GERVAIS

GAGNON, JEAN-PHILIPPE GELL!

JOURNAULT, GASTON
GAUVIN, MICHEL
LAMARCHE, CAROLE
PREMONT, MARIE-HELENE
RODRIGUE, CELINE
BERTHIAUME, SYLVIE
HEBERT, MARTIN
LEBLANC, YVES
BOUDREAU, MARIE-CLAUDE
ROY, JEAN

CAREAU, DENISE
FECTEAU, REAL

MURPHY, HENRY P.
DEMERS, LISE

SAVARD, CELINE
LETARTE, MARIE-CLAUDE
HEBERT, ALAIN C.
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37.13
37.24
37.25
37.42
37.55
38.03
38.19
38.20
38.21
38.27
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38.30
38.42
38.49
38.58
39.02
39.05
39.07
39.37
39.46
39.58
40.26
40.30
40.31
40.38
40.46
40.53
41.08
41.21
41.31
41.51
42.28
42.44
42.52
43.06
43.10
43.17
43.42
4419
44 .27
44 .28
44.29
45.14
45.33
45.57
47.13
47.27
48.04
48.20
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189
75
60

116

199
13

PELLERIN, LUCE
COUTURE, RAYMOND
LETELLIER, NUGO
TREMBLAY, YVAN
JOLI, FRANCE

WREN, DOUGLAS
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